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
ll MYLAPORE 1000 sqft. Fully Furnished 2.5 

BHK, IInd Floor, Two Wheeler Parking, No 
Lift, Good Ventilation with Balcony Contact : 
94444 82951 / 98840 55594. 
ll R.A. PURAM, Mylapore, Royapettah, 

Teynampet, T.Nagar, Adyar, 600, 900, 
1200 sqft. 1,2,3 Ground, Godown, Flat. M. 
Neelamegan. Ph : 89394 76714 / 93821 
24889 / 89391 68947.
ll GROUND floor 660 sq.ft,  (2 BHK) 

Mylapore, Arundel Street, fully furnished, 
Two wheeler parking. Contact: 95517 77799.
ll R.A.PURAM 2 BHK 911 sq.ft, 2nd floor 

CCP, Rs.1.45 Cr. Nego. 4-5 old, 3 BHK 1640 
sq.ft, 1st floor Rs.2.15 Cr. Kudil Reality. Ph: 
88708 00885.
ll R.A.PURAM near BillRoth 1550 sq.ft, 3 

BHK 3 bath semi furnished flat with 3 AC 3rd 
floor with lift, OCP UDS 725 sq.ft, 10 years 
old. Rate 1.80 Cr. (Nego) Reality Homes. Ph: 
99621 26962.
ll FLAT for Sale 1100 sq.ft, 3 BHK, CCP, 

Lift, 51, Nattu Subbarayan Street, Mylapore. 
Ready occupy. Ph: 94444 98826.
ll ALWARPET on K.B.Dasan Road, Ground 

floor 550 sq.ft, 2 BHK apartment 2 wheeler 
parking only. 12 years old. Contact: 98415 
86130.
ll AGRICULTURE Land 1.5 Acres for Sale at 

Naduveerapatti, Dharakaas near Kishkanda, 
Chennai – 44. Interested parties Contact 
Mobile: 98403 27383. Email: ramdatabg@
gmail.com

ll 2 BHK, bath attached 675 sq.ft, 2nd floor, 
lift, 11 years old, well lit, wood work, CCP at J 
Apts, #35/12, Sringeri Mutt Road, R.A.Puram, 
Chennai. Contact: 98400 57799.
ll MEDAVAKKAM and Karapakkam 1 & 2 

BHK 480, 815, 830 & 1000 sq.ft, CCP, Lift 
& Power back up. Contact: 98410 15535 / 
97910 68696.

ll RAJA Annamalai Puram, Abhiramapuram, 
Alwarpet, CIT Colony, Seethammal Colony, 
Venus Colony, Mylapore, Mandavelipakkam 
Norton Road, San Thome, Adyar available. 
Three bedroom, Two bedroom / Single 
bedroom / Land / Indual house, One Ground 
/ Two Ground. Contact: Bharath Reality. Ph: 
82203 30915 / 72999 04000.
ll MANDAVELI near Harishree School 975 

sq.ft, land with old building (30X32.5) North 
facing good location. Rs.1.55 Cr (Neg) Swami 
Iyer Reality. Ph: 98840 84762.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM 1240 sq.ft, 3 BR 2nd 

floor CP UDS 785 sq.ft, Rs.1.25 Crore 12 
years / Mylapore 900 sq.ft, Brand New 2 BR 
CP, lift UDS 400 sq.ft, Rs.14000/- sq.ft, Ph: 
98419 83231 / 98410 58333.
ll R.A. PURAM Near Billroth Hospital Deluxe 

Flat 1450 sqft. 3 Bedroom, Ist Floor, with 
Lift, CCP, 10 Years Old. Charles Realty. Ph : 
98842 39783 / 94441 17669.
ll A D YA R  S a s t r i  N a g a r  Te a c h e r s 

Colony Indipendant Two Storied Building 
Compounded 3300 sqft. Built Up, 20 Years 
Old with Car Park 3600 sqft. Land for 
Immediate Sale. Contact : Sreekumar. Ph : 
98409 26592.
ll R.A. PURAM posh area 1400 sqft. 3 BHK, 2 

Crores (nego) fully furnished M.Kitchen, W.W, 
Balcony, Lift, Car Park. R.A. Puram posh Apt. 
1800 sqft. 3.30Crores, 2 CCP, P.BackUp, Lift, 
S.Pool, Gym. Gopalapuram 1200 sqft. 1.75 
Crores, 3 BHK, Ist Floor, Lift, P.Back Up, CP, 
Near DAV. Ph : 90032 18005.
ll OMR THORAIPAKKAM       NEXT TO 

CEE BROS,   557,582,762,993,1100sq.ft, 
1,2,3BHK, Ready to occupy, ct-99411 92244, 
99626 74673, 99413 47455.
ll NEELANKARAI - Ranga Reddy Garden 

3000 SFT Land South Facing 1.90 Cr. 2400 
SFT Land East Facing 1.55 Cr.   Sivaram 
Vydyanadhan 97104 24456.

ll BESANT NAGAR - 2BHK, Well Maintained, 
UDS 800 SFT , BUILT UP 900 SFT 2nd Floor 
, No Lift. 1.20 Cr.   Sivaram Vydyanadhan 
97104 24456.
ll THIRUVANMIYUR - Atrium, 3500 SFT, 

4BHK, Pvt Terrace, DUPLEX, Power Back UP. 
3.45Cr.  Sivaram Vydyanadhan 97104 24456.
ll NANGANALLUR - 4470 SFT Land with 

old house.4.20 Cr. Sivaram Vydyanadhan 
97104 24456.
ll INJAMBAKKAM - VIMALA Garden 3150 

SFT LAND. 2.10 Cr.  Sivaram Vydyanadhan 
97104 24456.
ll INDRA NAGAR - 2950 SFT land, 4500 sft 

Relatively New construction. 6.75 Cr.  Sivaram 
Vydyanadhan 97104 24456.

ll Besant Nagar - 17.5 Grounds for Schools 
ONLY. 5.50 Cr per ground.   Sivaram 
Vydyanadhan 97104 24456.
ll Mylapore - 3100 SFT Land with old house 

8.50 Cr | 4250 SFT land with old house 11.50 
Cr | 2.3 Grounds commercial 14 Cr.  Sivaram 
Vydyanadhan 97104 24456.
ll BESANT NAGAR - 5000 sft vacant land 

11Cr. Sivaram Vydyanadhan 97104 24456.
ll BESANT NAGAR - 1350 SFT 3 BHK, 

Renovated, CCP, LIFT, Ground Floor . 1.30 Cr. 
Sivaram Vydyanadhan 97104 24456.
ll 1285 sft 3 bhk and 1512sft 3 bhk flat for 

sale at cp ramasamy road, alwarpet. 2nfloor 
flat offered at 13000/sft with lift and car park.
Ctc: 98407 06999 . Mail: ceospace4me@ 
prop-cart.com
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RENTAL
Contd in page 15

Rentals

▲

ACCOMMODATION 
WANTED
ll R.A.PURAM, Mandaveli, Mylapore, 

Alwarpet, Abhiramapuram, Gopalapuram. 
1/2/3 BHK. Kudil Reality. Ph: 86086 09434.
ll AMERICAN / Japan / Indian companies 

requires – Single, Double, Three, Four 
bedroom flats / bungalows Alwarpet – 
Abhiramapuram – Mylapore  - Mandaveli 
– R.A.Puram – Gandhi Nagar. Contact: 
97104 05385.
ll WANTED One / Two / Three BHK 

apartments Alwarpet, Abhiramapuram, 
Mylapore, Mandaveli, R.A.Puram, Adyar, 
Besant Nagar. R.Muralidharan. Ph: 80562 
61869 / 94446 11869.
ll WANTED 2/3/4 BHK flats / Individual 

house for Mylapore, Mandaveli, R.A.Puram, 
Abhiramapuram, Alwarpet, San Thome, Adyar, 
Besant Nagar. Contact: Chandrasekaran. Ph: 
98846 25250.
ll WANTED Single / Two / Three bedroomed 

flats / houses for reputed companies peoples 
in Mylapore, Mandaveli, Alwarpet, R.A.Puram, 
Abhiramapuram, Adyar, Besant Nagar. Ph: 
89396 38159 / 89396 38161.
ll WANTED Rental House / Flat in Mandaveli 

2 BHK with Car Park Non Veg. Peferance 
New Flat Ph : 97898 18622.
ll 3500 SQFT. Two Flats 3 BHK in same floor 

(1st or 2nd floor only) around R.A. Puram. Ct 
: 99625 41210.

RENTAL
ll R.A. PURAM Wingate 2 BHK, 850 sqft. 

Ground Floor, close Chettinad School, Car 
Park, Play Area, immaculate condition. 
Contact : 99024 91016 / 96000 39449.
ll MANDAVELIPAKKAM 2 BR, GF, Flat, 

4th Trust Cross Street, East Facing, 1000 
sqft. Rent 20K, Two Wheeler Parking, only 
vegetarian Contact : 95662 86701. 
ll R.A. PURAM Kamaraj Salai Near Karur 

Vysya Bank 2 BHK, 850 sqft., 2nd Floor, No 
Lift, Rent Rs.20000/- Contact : 86810 47187.
ll ALWARPET, T.T.K.Road, 2 Bed room 

Individual House, First Floor, No Car Parking, 
only vegerarian, Brokers Excuse. Rs.12000/- 
Ph : 94444 20911 / 2467 1047. 
ll MANDAVELI Brand New LNT Raagamaliga 

Multi Story Flat 1 BHK, 420 sqft. Rent 19000/- 
2 BHK, + Study Room 1250 sqft. Rent 
35000/-, 3 BHK, 1550 sqft., Rent 45000/-, 3 
BHK + Study Room 1800 sqft., Rent 48000/-, 
Mandaveli Thiruvengadam Street, Extension 
3 BHK, Deluxe Flat, 2400 sqft., Rent 60000/- 
Ph : 74013 57344 / 89395 96955.
ll R.A. PURAM MRC Nagar Chettinad School 

Near Karpagam  Avenue 3 BHK, Ground 
Floor, Flat 1350 sqft. Rent : 30000/- Jain 
Sagarika Multi Story Flat 3 BHK, 1800 sqft. 
Rent : 50000/- Rani Meyyammai Flat, 3 BHK, 
1900 sqft. Rent : 50000/- Mandaveli Hari 
Shree Vidyalayam School very near 2 BHK, 
Flat 1000 sqft. Rent : 26000/- Ph : 90036 
22129 / 95511 90429.
ll R.A. PURAM 1st Main Road Excellent 

Apartment 2 BHK, 1000 sqft. First Floor, East 
Facing, Lift, Power Back up 3 AC Modular 
Kitchen 1 CCP Rent : 35000/- Ph : 86085 
13472 / 89399 36055.
ll 2 BED ROOM Apt. IInd Floor, Newly 

Painted Old No:20, New No:74, Warren Road, 
Chennai-18. Call : 94887 43313.
ll MYLAPORE New Street, GF, 800 sqft. 

2 BHK, attached W.Toilet, Rent Rs.14000/- 
Ct.Sundaram. Ph : 98842 89777 / 99629 
74453.
ll ONE BR Attached Bath Balcony Vegetarian 

only, Karpagam Avenue Ph : 90031 33419.
ll TWO Bedroom Flat, for Rent Balaiah 

Avenue Mylapore from June please Contact : 
95000 41527 / 94448 46895 for details. Pure 
vegetarians, Brokers  Excuse.
ll 2 BHK, 700 Sqft. First Floor, 2 Wheeler 

Park, Veg. Only at Mandaveli, Contact : 
99406 70950.

ll MANDAVELI Independent house 2400 
sq.ft, 5 BHK 2 CCP Rs.50K. Kudil Reality. 
Ph: 86086 09434.
ll 1000 SQ.FT, 2 BHK lift, CCP, 2 AC Rs.25K 

veg only. 1400 sq.ft, 3 BHK First floor, WW, 
M.Kitchen Rs.35K. Nego. Kudil Reality. Ph: 
86086 09434.
ll ALWARPET Three bedroom flat Rs.40000/- 
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
3 bedroom Rs.30 lakhs. Lease, OCP. Ph: 
98407 36132.
ll MYLAPORE 3 BHK Ground floor 1600 

sq.ft, Independent Bungalow with CCP – 2499 
2202 / 99621 63626.
ll MYLAPORE Brindavan Street, Zenith flats 

2 BHK 820 sq.ft, for rent, 2nd floor, no lift, Rent 
Rs.18000/ month and 1 Lakh deposit. Ph: +91 
88843 12124. No brokers.
ll 2 BHK house for rent (16K) at Periya Palli 

Street, Mandavelipakkam. Near Bharathi 
Airtel. Contact: 96772 34238.

ll 745 sq.ft, - 2 BHK 2 Toilets / Lift water 24 
hours @ Rosary Church Lane, Rent Rs.16K. 
Vegetarian preferred. Brokers excuse. 
Contact: 98409 61701.
ll LUZ Corner near Vidya Mandir 1850 sq.ft, 

3 BHK / FF semi furnished vegetarians only. 
Contact: 98409 65608 / 98406 15608.
ll MRC Nagar Sun TV opposite Karpagam 

Avenue, 2 BHK fully furnished one Car park, 
rent Rs.30000/- Contact: Pooja Reality. Ph: 
98414 11179.
ll MRC Nagar Chettinad School opp. 

Karpagam Avenue, 1650 sq.ft, 3 BHK, 
Swimming pool, play area, one Car park, 
power back up. Rent Rs.40000/- Contact: 
Pooja Reality. Ph: 98414 11179.
ll MYLAPORE Mandave l i  A lwarpe t 

Rs.10000/ -  Rs .13000/ -  Rs .15000/ - 
Rs.20000/- Rs.25000/- Rs.30000/- Rs.35000/- 
Rs.40000/- Rs.50000/- Rs.60000/- Contact: 
98844 29720.
ll SAN THOME 1600 sq.ft, 3 BR CP 

Rs.40000/- 1400 sq.ft, 3 BR CP Rs.32000/- 
2500 sq.ft, 4 BR House CP Rs.40000/- 
Mandaveli 2500 sq.ft,
ll 5 BR CP Rs.50000/- 1000 sq.ft, 2 BR 

CP Rs.24000/- R.K.Salai 1600 sq.ft, 3 BR 
CP Genset Rs.45000/- Ph: 98419 83231 / 
98410 58333.
ll R.A.PURAM flat II floor 2 bedroom study 

room new apartment 1400 sq.ft, Rent 
Rs.35000/- Car parking, Lift. Ph: 98412 
22014.
ll MYLAPORE Hi End flat for rent 4 BHK 1st 

floor Gated 2300 sq.ft, 2 CCP. No brokers. 
Contact: 97890 68466.

ll MYLAPORE Mandaveli, R.A.Puram, 
Abhiramapuram, Rs.8000/- Rs.9000/- 
Rs .10000/ -  Rs .12000/ -  Rs .15000/ - 
Rs.18000/- Rs.20000/- Rs.25000/- Rs.30000/- 
Rs.40000/- Mandaveli 2400 sq.ft, 1st floor (2 
covered Car park, Power back up 70000) 
Contact: 94451 08107.
ll SEETHAMMAL Colony, Residential area, 

2 BHK, Dining study, 1st floor, 2 bathrooms. 
Independent house. Contact: 98400 55396.

ll R.A.PURAM L & T New 3 BR 1350 
sq.ft, Rs.35000/- 3 BR + Study 1850 sq.ft, 
Rs.46000/- All Amenities New 3 BR flat 1500 
sq.ft, CCP Rs.33000/- Ph: 72006 79737.
ll RAJA Annamalai Puram 2450 sq.ft, Indual 

house Four bedroom, Car parking, Mandaveli 
L & T flat, 1750 sq.ft, Three bedroom / 1300 
sq.ft, Two bedroom study room, Car parking 
/ Mylapore 1800 sq.ft, Three bedroom Car 
parking 1400 sq.ft, Two bedroom Car parking, 
San Thome Three bedroom / Two bedroom, 
MRC Nagar Karpagam Avenue. Rohini 
Garden available. Contact: Bharath Reality. 
Ph: 72999 04000 / 82203 30915.
ll ALWARPET Near Park Sherton Hotel 

Deluxe Flat 1500 sqft. 3 Bedroom 2nd floor 
with lift car park Rent 30000/- good location. 
Charles Realty. Ph : 98842 39783 / 94441 
17669.
ll R.K. NAGAR Mandaveli 3 BHK Ist floor 

Covered Car Park complete wood work 
with A/C. Rs. 35000/- Near Hari Shree 
International  School Brokers Excuse. Contact 
: 99623 00994.
ll MYLAPORE Near Vidhya Mandir, GF, 

3 BHK, 27000/-, 2 BHK, FF, 25000/-,CCP, 
Teynampet 3 BHK, 24000/-. Ph : 72008 
40346.
ll WELL Maintained Ground Floor Flat 750 

sqft. at C.V. Raman Road, Alwarpet, Chennai 
- 18. available for Rent. Contact - Murali. Ph 
: 93826 99629. 

ll 2/3/4 BHK   Avai lable in & around 
Gopalapuram, Royapettah, Near DAV. 
Arpana - Ph : 98844 02170 / 98844 34207.
ll MANDAVELI Norton Rd, 1200 sqft. 2 BHK, 

25K, lift, CP, Nr. St.John School Nr. Hari Shree 
Vidyalaya 1360 sqft. 35K, 1st Floor, CCP, 2 
BHK,. Gopalapuram 1100 sqft. 2 BHK, 32K, 
M.Kitchen, W.Work, Lift, P.Back Up, near DAV 
School. Ph : 90032 17277.
ll 275 SQFT. One Room and Kitchen with 

bathroom attached Three Phase 24 hrs. 
water, 1st Floor, Ladies only, Mylapore near 
Valluvar Statue. Ph : 99623 02905.
ll 800 SQFT. Double Bed Room, One Room 

AC, Rent 18000/- Second Floor, 24 hrs. water, 
Old No : 37, New No : 14, Madavaperumal 
Koil Street, Mahalakshmi Flat. Ph : 90944 
57761 / 99944 72300.
ll Flat for rent at Mandaveli, 2 Bed room, 825 

sq.ft., III Floor, OCP within compound, no lift.
Contact: 98403 02120. E Mail: psr_kamala@
yahoo.co.in
ll Warren Road 3BHK 1616sqft 3rd FLR Full 

AC POP Ceiling Lift 35K OCP brk excuse 
72000 88500 / 98412 90467
ll TEYNAMPET 1540sft 3 bhk first floor flat 

for rent at Jeyammal Street, behind anna 
arivalayam. Rent offered at 37500/- pm with 
4 acs, modular kitchen, pooja and 1ccp.
Phone 98407 06999.Mail: ceospace4me@
prop-cart.com
ll FOR RENT. 2BHK. GF.WELL LIT.

N E A R  R . K . M AT H .  M Y L A P O R E . 
9840446123/09443349709

RENTAL / CAR PARKING
ll COVERED Car parking space available 

near Devanathan Road, Mandaveli. Contact: 
Balaji. Ph: 94440 76527 / 2493 8744.

RENTAL / COMMERCIAL
ll OFFICE Space 700 sqft. Hall Ground Floor, 

Prime Location at P.S. Sivaswamy Salai, 
Mylapore, Direct Contact : 94444 53454.
ll MANDAVELI Ind. House 2400 sqft. 2 CCP, 

Office, Godown, Play School, any purpose 
70K, Kudil Realty Ph : 86086 09434.
ll ABHIRAMAPUARAM 300 sqft. offices, 

bachelors, Mylapore Baba Temple 700 sqft, 
1000 sqft, 1500 sqft, 2000 sqft, 200 sqft, 100 
sqft, 50000/- 30000/- 25000/- 20000/- 10000/- 
5000/- Bacherors 8000/- Ph : 99416 27665 
/ 94980 53014.



MYLAPORE  TIMES15 Apr 23 - 29, 2016

Rental

▲
ON THURSDAYS, 

OUR OFFICE IS OPEN FROM 
10.00 A.M. TO 8.30 P.M. 

CLASSIFIEDS ARE 
ACCEPTED ON FRIDAYS IF  

SPACE PERMITS  
(10 A.M.TO 12 NOON)  

A LATE FEE RS.50 
MUST BE PAID. 

CONVENIENT 
TIMINGS  

TO BOOK YOUR 
CLASSIFIEDS

Jobs

▲

ll A B H I R A M A P U R A M  I n d e p e n d e n t 
Bungalow 2000 sq.ft, Car park Rs.50000/- 
Negotiable. Alwarpet Main Prime location, 
Independent bungalow suitable / showroom 
/ bank / any commercial / hotel. Ph: 94440 
32229.
ll ROAD facing 750 sq.ft, F.F with Display 

window 3 phase toilet for Automobile 
electronic showrooms Diagnostic Laboratory 
office and other allied business. Shops 200 
sq.ft, also Terrace space for Cell phone 
Towers, G.P.Road, Chennai – 2. Ph: 98402 
35669 / 95430 89938.
ll OFFICE space available for Rent at 

C.P.Ramaswamy Road 1200 sq.ft, Car park 
available 2nd floor immediate occupation. 
Contact: 94445 74807.
ll EAST Abhiramapuram near Luz Avenue 

park, Individual building 4000 sq.ft, G+2, 
50/W/S DG Power AC, Furnished Car park, 
Internet, Rent Rs.1.30 lakhs. Gopalakrishnan. 
Ph: 93809 64793.
ll SAIDAPET near Saidapet Railway Station 

2500 sq.ft, 1st floor office space available. 
Contact: 94449 77031 / 2381 1054.
ll 1200 sq.ft, Individual house rent for office 

use only. Ph: 94443 58494.
ll H A L F  C . P. R a m a s a m y  R o a d , 

Abhiramapuram 2000 sq.ft, hall type, 1 Car 
park. Contact: T.L.S. Reality. Ph: 98849 
10008 / 98410 14484.
ll R.A.PURAM commercial 1200 sq.ft, 

Ground floor room type open Car park, Rent 
Rs.27000/- Negotiable. Agent. Ph: 98411 
88817.
ll MANDAVELI Ground floor Thiruvengadam 

Street office / godown / workings staff 2000 
sq.ft, Contact: 95661 25381 / 4281 5898.
ll MANDAVELI near Mandaveli Terminus, 

Independent bungalow, Ground + First floor, 
2500 sq.ft, office / godown purpose. Car 
& Two wheeler parking Rs.70000/- (Nego) 
Vasu. Ph: 98410 57080.

ll COMMERCIAL space 150 sq.ft, Ground 
floor Luz Church Road (Near Alwarpet Signal) 
available for rent Rs.10000/- Contact: 93810 
64133 / 81444 18885.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM near C.P.Ramasamy 

Road, 2000 sq.ft, hall type, office / godown / 
any purpose Rs.60000/- Alwarpet showroom 
/ office 2500 sq.ft, near Rain Tree Rs.1.25 
Lakhs. Ph: 95661 75961.
ll MYLAPORE   2400 Sqft. G+2, 55K, only 

Hostel & Private Office, Nungambakkam 2500 
Sqft. 95K, Abhiramapuram 1600 Sqft. 50K, Ph 
: 90032 17277. 
ll OFFICE SPACE FOR RENT 600SQFT 

GROUND FLOOR NEAR RTO OFFICE 
MANDAVELI,  550SQFT 3RD FLOOR CLASS 
ROOM SPACE. 98414 66923, 98414 66845

RENTAL / GUEST HOUSE
ll NEAR Light House Posh Sea facing 

Three bedroom serviced apartmenthomely 
food facility available LED colour Television 
BSNL Wi Fi Daily, Weekly, Monthly. Contact: 
Senguttuvan. Ph: 98410 22466.

RENTAL / LEASE
ll LEASE for 2 bedroom kitchen 1050 sq.ft, 

II floor (No lift) Two wheeler parking only. Sri 
Abhirami Maheswari flat, New No:45, New 
Street, Mylapore. Owner Cell No: 90945 
22240 / 90945 22241.
ll MYLAPORE MKAM Kov i l  S t ree t , 

Ramakrishna Puram 1st Street, 600 sq.ft, 
Lease Rs.6 Lakhs (Nego) Ph: 97891 80054 
/ 97911 92817.

RENTAL / RESIDENTIAL
ll R.A. PURAM 2 BHK, Flat, Near Billroth 

Hospital 25K, Plus Maintenance, AC, Lift, 
Vegetarians only. Ph : 90920 12277.
ll 3 BHK Semi - Furnished Apartment Ground 

Floor, PA Apartments, Luz Church Road, 
No Car Parking, Rent : 20000/- Contact : 
94450 95462. 

ll MYLAPORE New 700 sq.ft, opposite 
Railway Station 2 BHK semi furnished 2 
flats lift, 2/4 wheeler parking Rs.20000/- 
Negotiable. Vegetarians. Brokers excuse. 
Ph: 2495 3083 / 94459 60894.
ll MYLAPORE near Madhava Perumal Kovil 

2 BHK Ground floor 750 sq.ft, Rent Rs.17000/- 
Advance Rs.1 Lakhs. Gopalakrishnan. Ph: 
93809 64793.
ll ST.MARY’S Road 3 BHK 3rd floor 1900 

sq.ft, house lift, Rs.35000/- Ph: 90431 66437 
/ 94425 81531.

ll MYLAPORE, Alwarpet New flat 2400 sq.ft, 
2000 sq.ft, 3 BHK Lift, Genset CCP Rs.50K, 
Rs.55K Full furnished 1350 sq.ft, 2 BHK 
Rs.40K. Cell No: 98847 10256.
ll MYLAPORE spacious 3 BHK 1700 sq.ft, 

Ground floor 2 Toilets CCTV OCP for 
Residential Guest house small office clinics. 
Vegetarians only. Contact: 2499 0425 / 
2499 0429. 
ll MANDAVELI near St.Johns flats single 

bedroom Rs.7500/- Rs.8500/- Rs.9000/- 
Rs.10000/- Rs.12000/- Two bedroom 
Rs.12000/ -  Rs .13000/ -  Rs .14000/ - 
Rs .15000/ -  Rs .16000/ -  Rs .17000/ - 
Rs.18000/- Rs.20000/- Ramachandran. Ph: 
99414 30994 / 98843 45821.

ll WELL Maintained 2 bedroom flat 1000 
sq.ft, excellent location C.P.Ramaswamy 
road, Rent Rs.25000/- Please call. Ph: 
98413 75672.
ll MYLAPORE near P.S.Sr.Sec.School and 

Sai Baba Temple, 1800 sq.ft, 3 bedroom 
with 1 covered Car park for vegetarians only. 
Contact: 99401 75557.
ll MYLAPORE Bheemasena Garden 2800 

sq.ft, 4 BHK 4 A/C covered Car parking. Office 
& Tuition Centre. Rent Rs.50000/- Neg. Ph: 
97911 92817.
ll GOPALAPURAM Opp DAV School Three 

bedroomed flat, first floor lift, woodwork 
Rs.35000/- Four bedrooms Poes Garden 
Rs.70000/- Immediate occupation. Contact: 
89396 38157 / 89396 38158.
ll HOUSE Rent 1st floor Mandavelipakkam 

350 sq.ft, Contact: 2495 7360. Mobile: 91763 
72388.
ll SAN THOME 3 BHK 1100 sq.ft, opposite 

Schools, Sea facing excellent view, beautiful 
apartment for small family / company. Rent 
Rs.35000/- Brokers excuse. Contact: 90030 
45338.
ll MYLAPORE back to Chennai Citi Centre 

1 BHK 2nd floor 500 sq.ft, 24 hours water 
Rs.12000/- Two wheeler parking. Ph: 98400 
53134.

ACCOUNTANT
ll TALLY ERP 9 Minimum Exp. 5 Years Salary 

1,80,000/- P.A. mail sales@excelcopier.com. 
ph : 98419 74719.

ADMIN / OFFICE STAFF
ll ENERGETIC English knowing Male 

for Admin Job in Mylapore Min 2 Years 
Experience. recruitmentexc@gmail.com.
ll WANTED Computer knowing part-time 

Staff for an Advocate & Tax Consultants firm. 
Contact : 98407 18009. (HC Services)

ll Wanted  fo r  a  F i tness  cen t re  i n 
Gopalapuram,   experienced Front office 
cum admin assistants, marketing executive, 
female fitness trainers to work full or part time. 
Good communication skills. College students 
and freshers may also apply as interns. Call 
9677048482 for an interview.

GENERAL
ll WANTED Office Boy, Lady Designer, 

Female / Male Video Editor, Photographer 
& Videographer Wedding Work minimum 1 
Year Experience Age No Bar. Mandaveli. Ph 
: 91765 25285.
ll REQUIRED experienced Accountant and 

Security for Annai Pazhamudhir Cholai. No: 
153, Luz Church Road, Mylapore. Mobile: 
97908 30222.

ll R E Q U I R E  A s s i s t a n t  R e s t a u r a n t 
Manager with 3 to 5 years experience for 
a retirement community at Pondicherry. 
Bachelors preferable. Suitable salary and free 
accommodation will be provided. Candidates 
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